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A Northeast Region View of Competency-Based Learning: Definitions, Policies, and Implementation

3:00-3:05 p.m.

3:05-3:25 p.m.

3:25-3:35 p.m.

3:35-3:55 p.m.

3:55-4:05 p.m.

4:05-4:15 p.m.

4:15-4:25 p.m.

4:25-4:30 p.m.

Monday, August 17, 2015
3:00-4:30 p.m. ET

Welcome and Overview
Jessica Brett, Facilitator, Northeast College and Career Readiness Research Alliance
(NCCRA), REL Northeast & Islands

Keynote Presentation |

“Competency-Based Learning: Definitions, Policies, and Factors Related to
Implementation”

Aubrey Scheopner Torres, PhD, Assistant Professor, Saint Anselm College; Research
Consultant, REL Northeast & Islands

Q&A
Jessica Brett and Josh Cox, Researcher, NCCRA, REL Northeast & Islands

Keynote Presentation Il
Paul Leather, Deputy Commissioner of Education, New Hampshire Department of
Education

Q&A
Jessica Brett and Josh Cox

Discussant
Julia Freeland, Research Fellow, Clayton Christensen Institute

Facilitated Discussion Session
Jessica Brett and Josh Cox, Moderators

Wrap-Up and Next Steps
Jessica Brett and Josh Cox



